



KERALA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION
Transport Bhavan , Fort P.O, Thiruvananthapuram-695023
Expression of Interest (EoI)



KSRTC, one of the largest fleet owners of the country, intends to invite Expression of Interest for

(1). Development, deployment and maintenance of Online Passenger Reservation System for KSRTC_SWIFT Buses.
(e-Tender ID: 2022_KSRTC_503329_1)

Pre-bid meeting of registered bidders – 12.00 pm on 23.08.2022 (Online)

(2). Implementation of a Comprehensive Intelligent Transportation and management system for KSRTC. (e-Tender ID: 2022_KSRTC_503352_1)

Pre-bid meeting of registered bidders – 12.00 pm on 24.08.2022 (Online)

The documents may downloaded from the e-tender portal:
www.etenders.kerala.gov.in

For the detailed visit:- www.keralartc.com
e-mail : edpc.krtc@kerala.gov.in

sd/-

Chairman & Managing Director

12.08.2022



PATEL ENGINEERING LTD.
CIN: L99999MH1949PLC007039
Regd. Office: Patel Estate Road Jogeshwari (West) Mumbai - 400102
website: www.pateleng.com • email: investors@pateleng.com
Tel: +91 22 26767500 • Fax: +91 22 26782455

CORRIGENDUM TO THE NOTICE OF 73rd ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

The Company had on August 04, 2022 intimated to the shareholders through Financial Express and Navshakti about the electronic dispatch of the 73rd AGM Notice and Annual Report for F.Y. 2021-2022 on August 02, 2022.

A corrigendum to this Notice of 73rd AGM has been sent on August 10, 2022 to all the shareholders electronically with respect to the revised Explanatory Statement for Item No. 3 pertaining to appointment of Statutory Auditors of the Company. The same is also available and can be downloaded from the website of the Company at www.pateleng.com and on National Securities Depository Limited ("NSDL") website at www.evoting.nsdl.com. All other contents of the AGM Notice, save and except as amended / clarified by the said Corrigendum, shall remain unchanged. The Corrigendum shall deemed to be an integral part of the AGM Notice.

For Patel Engineering Ltd

Sd/-

Shobha Shetty

Company Secretary

Membership No.: F10047

Mumbai

August 12, 2022



IL&FS WIND ENERGY LIMITED
CIN- U40106MH2013PLC308845
Registered office: The IL&FS Financial Center, Plot C-22, G Block, Bandra-kurla Complex, Bandra (east), Mumbai 400051

Extract of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the year ended 31st March, 2020.

(Rs. In Million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone	
		Year ended 31.03.2020	Previous Year ended 31.03.2019
		Audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from operations	-	-
2.	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	142.40	(586.74)
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	142.40	(586.74)
4.	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional item)	99.49	(586.74)
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period	99.49	(586.74)
6.	Equity Share Capital	4900.50	4900.50
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Balance sheet)	(7287.72)	(8048.85)
8.	Non-Controlling Interest	-	4996.79
8.	Earnings Per Share		
	(a) Basic:	0.20	(1.20)
	(b) Diluted:	(9.26)	0.39
9.	Securities Premium Account	-	-
10.	Net Worth	2387.22	1848.44
11.	Paid Up Debt Capital	6766.38	6766.38
12.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-
13.	Debt Equity Ratio	-	3.66
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-
15.	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	9.10
17.	Interest Service coverage Ratio	-	9.10

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the year ended March 31, 2020, filed with the stock exchange under SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financials Results for the Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the year ended March 31, 2020, are available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com).

2. The statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 as amended.

For IL&FS Wind Energy Limited

Place: Mumbai

Date: 11th August, 2022

Feby Koshy

Director



KANCHANJUNGA POWER COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED
CIN:U74899DL1991PTC046387
Registered Office: A-26/5, First Floor, Street No-8, West Vinod Nagar, Delhi-110092
Phone No. - 0120 4621300; Email Id - phg.secretarial@polyplex.com; Website : <http://indiahydro.in>

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

(₹ in lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	Previous year ended March 31, 2022
1.	Total Income from Operations	1344.52	3543.71
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	357.57	(844.64)
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	201.01	(844.64)
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	173.46	(637.04)
5.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2014.20	2014.20
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(7081.59)	(7255.04)
7.	Securities Premium Account	-	-
8.	Net worth	(367.59)	(541.04)
9.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	11233.36	11500.00
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	4699.80	4699.80
11.	Debt Equity Ratio	(30.56)	(21.26)
12.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)		
	a. Basic:	0.86	(3.16)
	b. Diluted:	0.86	(3.16)
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-
14.	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	-	-
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.04	1.45
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.70	1.58

#-Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with AS Rules.

Notes:

a. In terms of Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, the aforesaid Statement of Un-audited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022 of the Company has been approved by the Board of the Directors at their meeting held on 12 August 2022. The aforesaid financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022 have been subject to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.

b. The Un-audited financial results have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement principles laid down in the applicable Accounting Standards as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 as amended read with relevant rule thereunder and in terms of the regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 as amended.

c. Pertinent disclosures w.r.t. the additional information on the financial results referred to in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, have been made to the National Stock Exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on its website "www.nseindia.com".

d. The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited quarterly financial results filed with NSE under regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The detailed financial results are available on the website of the NSE where the NCDs of the Company are listed.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
Kanchanjunga Power Company Private Limited
Sd/-
Pramod Kumar Arora
Whole Time Director
DIN: 01898896

Place: Noida

Date: August 12, 2022



Transpek Industry Limited
CIN NO.: L23205GJ1965PLC001343
Registered Office : 4th Floor, Lilleria 1038, Gotri - Sevasi Road, Vadodara - 390 021. Ph # : (0265) 6700300
Email : secretarial@transpek.com Website : www.transpek.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022.

PARTICULARS	Standalone (Rs. In Lakhs)				Consolidated (Rs. In Lakhs)			
	Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31st March, 2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31st March, 2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31st March, 2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31st March, 2022 (Audited)
Revenue from Operations	21,149.49	14,270.69	12,169.08	59,911.37	21,149.49	14,270.69	12,169.08	59,911.37
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,213.85	972.79	1,866.41	8,424.45	2,213.82	972.61	1,866.35	8,424.16
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,213.85	972.79	1,866.41	8,424.45	2,213.82	972.61	1,866.35	8,424.16
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,640.02	1,130.74	1,352.12	6,540.43	1,639.99	1,130.56	1,352.06	6,540.14
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,425.07	2,645.43	1,663.51	10,867.82	1,425.04	2,645.25	1,663.45	10,867.53
Equity Share Capital	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	--	--	--	47,871.88	--	--	--	47,871.10
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)								
Basic & Diluted (Rs.)	29.36	20.24	24.21	117.09	29.36	20.24	24.21	117.09

Note :
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Company's website at www.transpek.com and the Stock Exchange's Website at www.bseindia.com.

For TRANSPERK INDUSTRY LIMITED
BIMAL V. MEHTA
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00081171

Date : August 12, 2022

Place : Vadodara

Registered Office : 26-27, Mumbai-Pune Road, Pimpri, Pune 411 018 (India)
Tel : (91) (20) 27475963 | Fax : (91) (20) 27472239
Website : <http://www.finolex.com>
CIN : L31300MH1967PLC016531

Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Financial results of Finolex Cables Limited for the quarter ended 30 th June, 2022										
Prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS)										
(Rs. in Crore)										
Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
	30-June-22	31-Mar-22	30-June-21	31-Mar-22	30-June-22	31-Mar-22	30-June-21	31-Mar-22		
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		
1. Total Income from Operations	1,032.81	1,206.80	690.91	3,919.95	1,032.81	1,206.80	690.91	3,839.56		
2. Net Profit before Tax	121.33	126.41	75.83	526.62	153.45	286.79	119.52	786.63		
3. Net Profit after Tax	95.57	104.60	55.08	404.61	119.60	224.47	86.90	599.14		
4. Total Comprehensive Income	89.40	95.53	66.04	397.20	113.41	215.87	97.88	591.67		
5. Paid up equity share capital (face value Rs. 2/-each)	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59		
6. Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (Not annualised)										
(a) Basic (in Rs)/ Share (not annualised for quarters)	6.25	6.84	3.60	26.46	7.82	14.68	5.68	39.18		
(b) Diluted (in Rs)/ Share (not annualised for quarters)	6.25	6.84	3.60	26.46	7.82	14.68	5.68	39.18		

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format for quarter and year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30th June,2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and under the Investor Relations section of our website at <http://www.finolex.com>.

By Order of the Board
Sd/-
Deepak K. Chhabria
Executive Chairman
DIN: 01403799

Place : Pune

Date : 12th August, 2022



PHF LEASING LIMITED
Registered Office: 923, G.T. Road Jalandhar - 144001, Punjab,
Corp. Office: 87, Radio Colony, Mahavir Marg, BMC Chowk, Jalandhar - 144001, Punjab
CIN No. L65110PB1992PLC012488, Ph.No.0181-4639903-04,
Website : www.phfleasing.com, Email id : phf_leasingltd@yahoo.co.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2022 (In Lakhs)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 30/06/2022 Unaudited	30/06/2021 Unaudited	Year ended 31/03/2022 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	349.37	161.55	863.44
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	56.84	6.37	16.47
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) #	56.84	6.37	91.47
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	44.97	4.49	70.90
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	53.28	4.49	75.80
6	Equity Share Capital	550.00	298.78	550.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	580.02	207.66	525.07
8	Earnings Per Share of Rs.10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic (Rs.)	0.82	0.15	2.04
	Diluted (Rs.)	0.82	0.15	2.04

Notes :-

1 The above results of PHF Leasing Ltd. ("the Company") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee meeting and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 12, 2022.

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.nseindia.com and on Company's website www.phfleasing.com.

By order of the Board of Directors
PHF Leasing Limited
Sd/-
Vijay Kumar Sareen
Whole Time Director, DIN: 07978240

Place : Jalandhar

Dated: August 12, 2022

financial.exp@nse.in



KERALA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION
Transport Bhavan , Fort P.O, Thiruvananthapuram-695023
Expression of Interest (Eoi)



KSRTC, one of the largest fleet owners of the country, intends to invite Expression of Interest for

(1). Development, deployment and maintenance of Online Passenger Reservation System for KSRTC_SWIFT Buses.
(e-Tender ID: 2022_KSRTC_503329_1)
Pre-bid meeting of registered bidders – 12.00 pm on 23.08.2022 (Online)

(2). Implementation of a Comprehensive Intelligent Transportation and management system for KSRTC. (e-Tender ID: 2022_KSRTC_503352_1)
Pre-bid meeting of registered bidders – 12.00 pm on 24.08.2022 (Online)

The documents may downloaded from the e-tender portal:
www.etenders.kerala.gov.in
For the detailed visit:- www.keralarttc.com
e-mail : edpc.krtc@kerala.gov.in

Sd/-

Chairman & Managing Director
12.08.2022

PATEL ENGINEERING LTD.
CIN: L9999MH1949PLC007039
Regd. Office: Patel Estate Road Jogeshwari (West) Mumbai - 400102
website: www.pateleng.com • email: investors@pateleng.com
Tel: +91 22 26767500 • Fax: +91 22 26782455



CORRIGENDUM TO THE NOTICE OF 73rd ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING
The Company had on August 04, 2022 intimated to the shareholders through Financial Express and Navshakti about the electronic dispatch of the 73rd AGM Notice and Annual Report for F.Y. 2021-2022 on August 02, 2022.
A corrigendum to this Notice of 73rd AGM has been sent on August 10, 2022 to all the shareholders electronically with respect to the revised Explanatory Statement for Item No. 3 pertaining to appointment of Statutory Auditors of the Company. The same is also available and can be downloaded from the website of the Company at www.pateleng.com and on National Securities Depository Limited ("NSDL") website at www.evoting.nsdl.com. All other contents of the AGM Notice, save and except as amended / clarified by the said Corrigendum, shall remain unchanged. The Corrigendum shall deemed to be an integral part of the AGM Notice.

For Patel Engineering Ltd
Sd/-
Shobha Shetty
Company Secretary
Membership No.: F10047

Mumbai
August 12, 2022



IL&FS WIND ENERGY LIMITED
CIN- U40106MH2013PLC308845
Registered office: The IL&FS Financial Center, Plot C-22, G Block, Bandra-kurla Complex, Bandra (east), Mumbai 400051

Extract of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the year ended 31st March, 2020.
(Rs. In Million)


Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone	
		Year ended	Previous Year ended
		31.03.2020 Audited	31.03.2019 Audited
1.	Total Income from operations	-	-
2.	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	142.40	(586.74)
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	142.40	(586.74)
4.	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional item)	99.49	(586.74)
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period	99.49	(586.74)
6.	Equity Share Capital	4900.50	4900.50
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Balance sheet)	(7287.72)	(8048.85)
8.	Non-controlling Interest	-	4996.79
8.	Earnings Per Share		
	(a) Basic:	0.20	(1.20)
	(b) Diluted:	(9.26)	0.39
9.	Securities Premium Account	-	-
10.	Net Worth	2387.22	1848.44
11.	Paid Up Debt Capital	6766.38	6766.38
12.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-
13.	Debt Equity Ratio	-	3.66
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-
15.	Debiture Redemption Reserve	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	9.10
17.	Interest Service coverage Ratio	-	9.10

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the year ended March 31, 2020, filed with the stock exchange under SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financials Results for the Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the year ended March 31, 2020, are available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com).
2. The statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 as amended.

For IL&FS Wind Energy Limited

Place: Mumbai
Date: 11th August, 2022

Febey Koshy
Director



CAMLIN FINE SCIENCES LIMITED
CIN: L74100MH1993PLC075361
Registered Office: Floor 2 to 5, Building "in G. S. Point", Plot No. VIII, Private Layout Scheme, Opp. University Campus, C.S.T. Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai – 400 098, Maharashtra, India.
Tel: 91-22-67001000; Fax: 91-22-28324404; Email: secretarial@camlins.com; Website: www.camlins.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022
(₹ in Lakh)


SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	15,543.85	20,139.00	14,572.85	68,550.81	38,377.49	38,922.50	33,082.64	141,208.91
2	Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	527.48	1,574.77	473.22	2,586.98	359.90	1,332.69	2,377.66	6,037.19
3	Net Profit for the period after tax and non-controlling interests (after extraordinary items)	-	-	-	-	588.65	1,513.02	2,235.70	6,067.78
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	540.43	1,627.67	479.09	2,571.82	(39.28)	1,014.76	2,718.18	5,260.63
5	Equity Share Capital	1,570.38	1,569.84	1,275.91	1,569.84	1,570.38	1,569.84	1,275.91	1,569.84
6	Other Equity				57,664.33				73,223.56
7	Earnings per share (before and after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 1/-each)								
	- Basic Rs.	0.34	1.21	0.37	1.98	0.37	1.16	1.75	4.65
	- Diluted Rs.	0.33	1.18	0.31	1.94	0.37	1.14	1.48	4.56

The above information is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are available on the Company's website at www.camlins.com and the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For Camlin Fine Sciences Limited

Place: Mumbai
Date : August 12, 2022

Ashish S. Dandekar
Chairman and Managing Director



KANCHANJUNGA POWER COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED
(CIN:U74899DL1991PTC046387)
Registered Office: A-26/5, First Floor, Street No-8, West Vinod Nagar, Delhi-110092
Phone No. - 0120 4621300; Email Id - phg.secretarial@polyplex.com; Website : <http://indiahydro.in>

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022
(₹ in lakhs)


S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	Previous year ended March 31, 2021
1.	Total Income from Operations	1344.52	3543.71
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	357.57	(844.64)
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	201.01	(844.64)
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	173.46	(637.04)
5.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2014.20	2014.20
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(7081.59)	(7255.04)
7.	Securities Premium Account	-	-
8.	Net worth	(367.59)	(541.04)
9.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	11233.36	11500.00
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	4699.80	4699.80
11.	Debt Equity Ratio	(30.56)	(21.26)
12.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)		
	a. Basic:	0.86	(3.16)
	b. Diluted:	0.86	(3.16)
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-
14.	Debiture Redemption Reserve	-	-
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.04	1.45
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.70	1.58

Notes:
a. In terms of Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, the aforesaid Statement of Un-audited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022 of the Company has been approved by the Board of the Directors at their meeting held on 12 August 2022. The aforesaid financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022 have been subject to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.
b. The Un-audited financial results have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement principles laid down in the applicable Accounting Standards as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 as amended read with relevant rule thereunder and in terms of the regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 as amended.
c. Pertinent disclosures w.r.t. the additional information on the financial results referred to in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, have been made to the National Stock Exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on its website "www.nseindia.com".
d. The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited quarterly financial results filed with NSE under regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The detailed financial results are available on the website of the NSE where the NCDs of the Company are listed.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Kanchanjunga Power Company Private Limited

Place: Noida
Date: August 12, 2022

Pramod Kumar Arora
Whole Time Director
DIN: 01898986



Transpek Industry Limited
CIN NO.: L23205GJ1965PLC001343
Registered Office : 4th Floor, Lillieria 1038, Gotri - Sevasi Road, Vadodara - 390 021. Ph # : (0265) 6700300
Email : secretarial@transpek.com Website : www.transpek.com


EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022.

PARTICULARS	Standalone (Rs. In Lakhs)				Consolidated (Rs. In Lakhs)			
	Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31st March, 2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31st March, 2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31st March, 2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31st March, 2022 (Audited)
Revenue from Operations	21,149.49	14,270.69	12,169.08	59,911.37	21,149.49	14,270.69	12,169.08	59,911.37
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,213.85	972.79	1,866.41	8,424.45	2,213.82	972.61	1,866.35	8,424.16
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,213.85	972.79	1,866.41	8,424.45	2,213.82	972.61	1,866.35	8,424.16
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,640.02	1,130.74	1,352.12	6,540.43	1,639.99	1,130.56	1,352.06	6,540.14
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,425.07	2,645.43	1,663.51	10,867.82	1,425.04	2,645.25	1,663.45	10,867.53
Equity Share Capital	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	--	--	--	47,871.88	--	--	--	47,871.10
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)								
Basic & Diluted (Rs.)	29.36	20.24	24.21	117.09	29.36	20.24	24.21	117.09

Note :
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Company's website at www.transpek.com and the Stock Exchange's Website at www.bseindia.com.

For TRANSPERK INDUSTRY LIMITED
BIMAL V. MEHTA
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00081171

Date : August 12, 2022
Place : Vadodara



Finolex Cables Limited

Registered Office : 26-27, Mumbai-Pune Road, Pimpri, Pune 411 018 (India)
Tel : (91) (20) 27475963 | **Fax :** (91) (20) 27472239
Website : <http://www.finolex.com>
CIN : L31300MH1967PLC016531

Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Financial results of Finolex Cables Limited for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022
Prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS)

(Rs. in Crore)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30-June-22	31-Mar-22	30-June-21	31-Mar-22	30-June-22	31-Mar-22	30-June-21	31-Mar-22
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Total Income from Operations	1,032.81	1,206.80	690.91	3,919.95	1,032.81	1,206.80	690.91	3,839.56
2. Net Profit before Tax	121.33	126.41	75.83	526.62	153.45	286.79	119.52	786.63
3. Net Profit after Tax	95.57	104.60	55.08	404.61	119.60	224.47	86.90	599.14
4. Total Comprehensive Income	89.40	95.53	66.04	397.20	113.41	215.87	97.88	591.67
5. Paid up equity share capital (face value Rs. 2/- each)	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59
6. Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (Not annualised)								
(a) Basic (in Rs)/ Share (not annualised for quarters)	6.25	6.84	3.60	26.46	7.82	14.68	5.68	39.18
(b) Diluted (in Rs)/ Share (not annualised for quarters)	6.25	6.84	3.60	26.46	7.82	14.68	5.68	39.18

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format for quarter and year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and under the Investor Relations section of our website at <http://www.finolex.com>.

By Order of the Board

Sd/-
Deepak K. Chhabria
Executive Chairman
DIN: 01403799

Place : Pune
Date : 12th August, 2022



PHF LEASING LIMITED
Registered Office: 923, G.T. Road Jalandhar - 144001, Punjab.
Corp. Office: 87, Radio Colony, Mahavir Marg, BMC Chowk, Jalandhar - 144001, Punjab
CIN No. L65110PB1992PLC012488, Ph.No.0181-4639903-04,
Website : www.phfleasing.com, Email id : phf_leasing@td@yahoo.co.in


STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2022 (In Lakhs)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30/06/2022 Unaudited	31/03/2021 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	349.37	161.55
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	56.84	6.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) #	56.84	6.37
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	44.97	4.49
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	53.28	4.49
6	Equity Share Capital	550.00	298.78
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	580.02	207.66
8	Earnings Per Share of Rs.10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic (Rs.)	0.82	0.15
	Diluted (Rs.)	0.82	0.15

Notes :-
1. The above results of PHF Leasing Ltd. ("the Company") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee meeting and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 12, 2022.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.nseindia.com and on Company's website www.phfleasing.com.

By order of the Board of Directors
PHF Leasing Limited
SD/-
Vijay Kumar Sareen
Whole Time Director, DIN: 07978240

Place : Jalandhar
Dated: August 12, 2022



Transpek
reative Chemistry

Transpek Industry Limited

CIN NO.: L23205GJ1965PLC001343

Registered Office : 4th Floor, Lilleria 1038, Gotri - Sevasi Road, Vadodara - 390 021. **Ph # :** (0265) 6700300

Email : secretarial@transpek.com **Website :** www.transpek.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022.

PARTICULARS	Standalone (Rs. In Lakhs)				Consolidated (Rs. In Lakhs)			
	Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31st March, 2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31st March, 2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31st March, 2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31st March, 2022 (Audited)
Revenue from Operations	21,149.49	14,270.69	12,169.08	59,911.37	21,149.49	14,270.69	12,169.08	59,911.37
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,213.85	972.79	1,866.41	8,424.45	2,213.82	972.61	1,866.35	8,424.16
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,213.85	972.79	1,866.41	8,424.45	2,213.82	972.61	1,866.35	8,424.16
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,640.02	1,130.74	1,352.12	6,540.43	1,639.99	1,130.56	1,352.06	6,540.14
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,425.07	2,645.43	1,663.51	10,867.82	1,425.04	2,645.25	1,663.45	10,867.53
Equity Share Capital	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	--	--	--	47,871.88	--	--	--	47,871.10
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)								
Basic & Diluted (Rs.)	29.36	20.24	24.21	117.09	29.36	20.24	24.21	117.09

Note :

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Company's website at www.transpek.com and the Stock Exchange's Website at www.bseindia.com.

For TRANSPÉK INDUSTRY LIMITED

BIMAL V. MEHTA

MANAGING DIRECTOR

DIN: 00081171

Date : August 12, 2022

Place : Vadodara

McNally Sayaji Engineering Limited

CIN No : L28999WB1943PLC133247

Regd Office - ECOSPACE, Campus 2B, New Town, Rajarhat, Kolkata- 700160, West Bengal, India

Tel: +9133 4459 1111 Website: www.mcnallysayaji.com E-Mail: mse.corp@mbecl.co.in

Extracts from the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter Ended 30th June, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
		30.06.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022	30.06.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations	4,018	2,665	16,086	4,135	3,065	18,116
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(44)	59	(1,071)	(145)	(149)	(1,290)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(44)	59	(4,146)	(145)	(149)	(4,365)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(44)	59	(4,124)	(145)	(149)	(4,343)
5	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(42)	60	(4,114)	(136)	(148)	(4,308)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,259	1,259	1,259	1,259	1,259	1,259
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)- Basic and Diluted	(0.35)	0.47	(32.76)	(1.15)	(1.18)	(34.50)

Note :

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 are available on the Company's website: (www.mcnallysayaji.com) and on the website of Metropolitan Stock Exchange on India Limited (www.mseil.in).

Place : Kolkata

Date : 12.08.2022

For McNally Sayaji Engineering Limited
CA Jitendra Lohia
Interim Resolution Professional


CORPORATE MERCHANT BANKERS LIMITED			
CIN: L74899DL1994PLC061107			
Registered office: UG-24, Vishwadeep Tower, District Centre, Janak Puri New Delhi			
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended as on June 30, 2022			
			(Rs. In Lakhs)
Sr No	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended
		30-06-2022	31-03-2022
		Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations and Other Income	0.00	0.21
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items#)	-2.22	-1.30
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-2.22	-1.30
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	-2.22	-1.17
5	Less: Minority Interest		
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-2.22	-1.17
7	Equity Share Capital	330.00	330.00
	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)		
i)	Basic	-0.07	-0.04
ii)	Diluted	-0.07	-0.04

Note:

- The above is an extracts of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the BSE limited under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extracts were reviewed by the audit committee and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the company at the meeting held on 12.08.2022. The full format of the statement of standalone unaudited financial results is available on the Company's website (www.cmbl.co.in) and on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and (www.mseil.in).
- A Limited Review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed on the detailed financial results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2022 filed with the BSE Limited and Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited.. This report does not have any impact on the Results and Notes for the Quarter ended 30 June, 2022.

For Corporate Merchant Bankers Limited
Sd/-
Parne Venkateshwar Reddy
Director

Place : New Delhi
Date : 12.08.2022



CAMLIN FINE SCIENCES LIMITED

CIN: L74100MH1993PLC075361

Registered Office: Floor 2 to 5, Building "In G. S. Point", Plot No. VIII, Private Layout Scheme,
Opp. University Campus, C.S.T. Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai – 400 098, Maharashtra, India.
Tel: 91-22-67001000; Fax: 91-22-28324404; Email: secretarial@camlinfo.com; Website: www.camlinfo.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

(₹ in Lakh)

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	15,543.85	20,139.00	14,572.85	68,550.81	38,377.49	38,922.50	33,082.64	141,208.91
2	Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	527.48	1,574.77	473.22	2,586.98	359.90	1,332.69	2,377.66	6,037.19
3	Net Profit for the period after tax and non-controlling interests (after extraordinary items)	-	-	-	-	588.65	1,513.02	2,235.70	6,067.78
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	540.43	1,627.67	479.09	2,571.82	(39.28)	1,014.76	2,718.18	5,260.63
5	Equity Share Capital	1,570.38	1,569.84	1,275.91	1,569.84	1,570.38	1,569.84	1,275.91	1,569.84
6	Other Equity				57,664.33				73,223.56
7	Earnings per share (before and after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 1/-each)								
	- Basic Rs.	0.34	1.21	0.37	1.98	0.37	1.16	1.75	4.65
	- Diluted Rs.	0.33	1.18	0.31	1.94	0.37	1.14	1.48	4.56

The above information is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are available on the Company's website at www.camlinfo.com and the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For Camlin Fine Sciences Limited

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 12, 2022

Ashish S. Dandekar
Chairman and Managing Director



Balmer Lawrie Investments Limited

[A Government of India Enterprise]

Regd. Office: 21, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata – 700001 Tel. No. – (033)2222 5227, E-mail: lahoti.a@balmerlawrie.com,
website: www.blinv.com • CIN : L65999WB2001GOI093759


EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ending June 30, 2022	Preceding Quarter Ending March 31, 2022	Corresponding 3 months Ending June 30, 2021	Previous Period Ended March 31, 2022	Quarter Ending June 30, 2022	Preceding Quarter Ending March 31, 2022	Corresponding 3 months Ending June 30, 2021	Previous Period Ended March 31, 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	138.82	142.28	157.00	6941.83	65761.42	59918.61	49750.97	210551.19
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	113.45	114.36	75.50	6780.31	6,769.63	7,413.22	4,447.91	18,648.80
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	113.45	114.36	75.50	6780.31	6,769.63	7,413.22	4,447.91	18,648.80
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	84.05	80.75	55.50	6661.70	5,622.03	4,716.58	3,642.17	13,796.39
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	84.05	80.75	55.50	6661.70	5,621.82	3,952.34	3,641.43	13,035.57
6	Equity Share Capital	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year				13775.78				109428.88
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (In ₹) (not annualised)								
	1. Basic:	0.38	0.36	0.25	30.01	16.00	13.50	10.48	39.88
	2. Diluted:	0.38	0.36	0.25	30.01	16.00	13.50	10.48	39.88

Notes:	
1	The above financial results for the Quarter and Period Ended June 30, 2022 are as per the notified Indian Accounting Standards under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended. The above results including Report on Operating Segment have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 12, 2022.
2	Previous period/ year's figures have been regrouped/ rearranged / reclassified wherever necessary.
3	Figures for the quarter ending March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between the audited figures for the full financial year ended on March 31, 2022 and the published year to date reviewed figures upto the third quarter ie. December 31, 2021 of the previous financial year.
4	The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for Quarter Ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Quarter Ended June 30, 2022 are available on Stock Exchange websites (www.cse-india.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.blinv.com).

Place: Kolkata
Date: August 12, 2022



केनरा बैंक
canara bank limited
Canara Bank
INCORPORATED IN INDIA

Branch Office: Hansi Road, Karnal

POSSESSION NOTICE [SECTION 13(4)]

The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Canara Bank under Securitisation And Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act 54 of 2002) (hereinafter referred to as "the Act") and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand Notice, asking respective borrowers and guarantors to deposit the dues in their accounts within 60 days of notice, in the following accounts of the respective Branch on the dates mentioned against them.

The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers and guarantors in particular and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described here in below in exercise of powers conferred on him under section 13(4) of the SARFAESI Act read with rule 8 & 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on the dates mentioned against each account.

The borrowers and guarantors in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Canara Bank for an amount detailed below.

The borrower/s/ Guarantor's attention is invited to the provisions of Section 13 (8) of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Name of Borrower/ Guarantor	Description of Immovable property	Date of demand notice	Date of possession	Amount O/s
1. Smt. Meera W/o Mr. Sukhdev, Mr. Raj Kumar S/o Sh Baru Ram /M/s GumamEnterprises	The trip/e/ storeyed house no X-83 measuring 65.43 sq yards situated at Kasba Karnal, Mohalla Matak Majra, inside Banso Gate, Karnal, Bounded: On the North by: Street, On the South by: House of Sh. Om	17.02.2022	08.08.2022	Rs. 20,95,752/- (Twenty Lakhs Ninety Five Thousand Seven Hundred and Fifty Two only) and interest thereon.
Parakash, On the East by: Rasta, On the West by: House of Sh. Babu Ram.				
2. Sri. Gurnam Singh, Smt. Suman W/o Gurnam Singh /M/s Gumam Dairy	All that part and parcel of the property measuring 200sq yards i.e 3 biswa 15 Biswai being 187/26600 share of land measuring 26B-12B pertaining to khewat no 3641, khatoni no 5540, kittas 12 and land measuring 0 biswa 5 biswai i.e 1/744 share of land measuring 9B-6B pertaining to khewat no 2515, khatoni no 3875, kittas 3, situated at gali no 16-B, karna vihar, karnal (within Municipal Corporation) Karnal, Bounded: On the North by: 20' suhana Road, On the South by: 20' sadak, On the East by: 90' rasta, On the West by: 90' property of others	01.06.2021	08.08.2022	Rs. 32,53,757.91/- (Thirty Two Lakhs Fifty Three Thousand Seven Hundred and Fifty Seven Rupees and Ninety one Paisa only) and interest thereon.
Dated: 12.08.2022				
Place: Karnal		Authorized Officer, Canara Bank		

Dhani Services Limited

(Formerly Indiabulls Ventures Limited)

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022

(₹ in Crores)

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
		30.06.22 (Unaudited)	31.03.22 (Audited)	30.06.21 (Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	246.38	1,434.44	304.41
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.06)	(900.85)	(252.16)
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.06)	(900.85)	(252.16)
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(103.92)	(860.37)	(192.42)
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period	(107.08)	(855.24)	(194.12)
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹2/- per Equity Share)	121.19	121.19	114.54
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		4,941.99	
8.	Earnings per Share (EPS) (Face Value of ₹ 2/- per Equity Share) <i>*(EPS for the quarters not annualised)</i>			
	-Basic (Amount in ₹)	(1.80)*	(15.30)	(3.47)*
	-Diluted (Amount in ₹)	(1.80)*	(15.30)	(3.47)*

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website (<http://www.dhani.com>) and on the website of BSE (<http://www.bseindia.com>) and NSE (<http://www.nseindia.com>).

Notes to the Financial Results:

1. The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 12 August 2022.

2. Key Standalone Financial Information:

(₹ in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
	30.06.22 (Unaudited)	31.03.22 (Audited)	30.06.21 (Unaudited)
Total Income	26.63	46.86	11.03
Profit / (Loss) before Tax	20.16	(17.72)	2.55
Profit / (Loss) after Tax	11.70	(24.71)	(0.58)

Registered Office: 1/1 E, First Floor, East Patel Nagar, New Delhi - 110 008.

(CIN: L74110DL1995PLC069631)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Divyesh B. Shah

Whole-time Director & COO

Place : Mumbai

Date : 12 August 2022